
Bergondo Raid
Campionato Xunta de Galicia

308 - Puerto Guardes - Hotel Nande Vizhoja Cornelios
Club: ; Age: 

Class: 3+0; Course: Rec_3_0

Score: 50

Points: 50; Time: 08:16:11; Penalty: 0; Manual Bonus: 2

SI-Card Number: 8655860 (8655860)
SI-Card Number: 8655861 (8655861)
SI-Card Number: 7211351

Start Times:
Mass: sá. 10:00:00 [used]

Finish Times:
Punching: sá. 18:16:11 [used]

Control Points Leg Elapsed
 Manual Adjustment Valor de la segunda visita al control 68 de la S1, no computada por el programa, pero hecha Ok. 2 ----- -----
S S1 0 00:00:00 00:00:00
1 62 1 00:07:43 00:07:43
2 63 1 00:06:03 00:13:46
3 64 1 00:05:21 00:19:07
4 59 Jose Manuel Gonzalez Alvarez 3 00:10:29 00:29:36
5 68 Jose Manuel Gonzalez Alvarez 1 00:11:50 00:41:26
6 67 Pedro Alvarez Alvarez & Francisco Javier Rivero Alonso 2 00:04:02 00:45:28
* 69 Jose Manuel Gonzalez Alvarez 0 ----- 00:55:13
7 66 Pedro Alvarez Alvarez & Francisco Javier Rivero Alonso 2 00:10:55 00:56:23
8 65 Pedro Alvarez Alvarez & Francisco Javier Rivero Alonso 3 00:20:29 01:16:52
9 64 Pedro Alvarez Alvarez & Francisco Javier Rivero Alonso 1 00:16:37 01:33:29
* 68 Pedro Alvarez Alvarez & Francisco Javier Rivero Alonso Already visited 0 00:16:57 01:50:26
8 68 0 ----- -----
 69 Pedro Alvarez Alvarez & Francisco Javier Rivero Alonso 0 ----- 01:58:46
1 31 1 00:11:21 02:10:07
2 32 1 00:10:50 02:20:57
3 33 2 00:13:15 02:34:12
4 34 1 00:13:29 02:47:41
5 35 1 00:10:41 02:58:22
6 36 1 00:10:20 03:08:42
7 37 1 00:02:17 03:10:59
8 38 1 00:10:26 03:21:25



Control Points Leg Elapsed
9 39 1 00:05:20 03:26:45
10 40 1 00:09:36 03:36:21
11 41 1 00:08:00 03:44:21
12 42 1 00:09:47 03:54:08
13 43 1 00:05:05 03:59:13
14 44 1 00:19:30 04:18:43
15 45 1 00:09:44 04:28:27
 69 0 00:12:47 04:41:14
1 46 1 00:23:51 05:05:05
2 47 1 00:10:00 05:15:05
3 48 1 00:09:24 05:24:29
4 49 1 00:03:26 05:27:55
5 50 1 00:07:56 05:35:51
6 51 1 00:19:27 05:55:18
7 52 1 00:06:36 06:01:54
8 53 2 00:14:11 06:16:05
9 54 1 00:29:11 06:45:16
10 55 1 00:06:59 06:52:15
11 56 1 00:10:42 07:02:57
12 57 1 00:16:23 07:19:20
13 58 1 00:21:18 07:40:38
14 41 1 00:04:36 07:45:14
15 60 1 00:09:02 07:54:16
16 61 1 00:08:46 08:03:02
F F1 0 00:13:09 08:16:11

S1: 01:58:46
S2: 02:42:28
S3: 03:34:57
ChurrasQuinho: 02:01:08

You are currently 5th out of 6 in 3+0
Current leader 50 in 3+0

You are currently 5th out of 6 on Rec_3_0
Current leader 50 on Rec_3_0
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